Instructors Listed Alphabetically
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Packer, Whitney

Adjunct English Instructor

Office Location: N/A

Office Phone: N/A

Email: mpacker@vernoncollege.edu
Degree(s) Awarded:

Courses Taught:

ACRW 0210 Academic Reading and Writing
ENGL 1301 Composition |

Teaching Experience:

Vernon College, 2014- present


mailto:mpacker@vernoncollege.edu

Parker, Bret

Adjunct Music Instructor

Office Location: N/A

Office Phone: N/A

Email: bparker@vernoncollege.edu
Degree(s) Awarded:

B.M., West Texas A & M University

M.M., Illinois State University

Courses Taught:

MUSI 1306 Music Appreciation

Teaching Experience:

Vernon College, 2011- present

Sacred Heart Catholic Church, Director of Music, 2005- present
Notre Dame Catholic School, 2007- present

Clarendon College, 2004


mailto:bparker@vernoncollege.edu

Parker, Rebecca

Adjunct Music Instructor

Office Location: N/A

Office Phone: N/A

Email: rparker@vernoncollege.edu
Degree(s) Awarded:

B.M., West Texas A & M University

M.M., Illinois State University

Courses Taught:

MUSI 1306 Music Appreciation
Teaching Experience:

Vernon College, 2011- present

Notre Dame Catholic School, 2006- present

Borger High School, 1999- 2000


mailto:rparker@vernoncollege.edu

Parsons, Murray

Adjunct Psychology Instructor

Office Location: N/A

Office Phone: N/A

Email: mparsons@vernoncollege.edu
Degree(s) Awarded:

M.A., B.B.A. Midwestern State University
Credentials Earned:

Licensed Professional Counselor, State of Texas
Courses Taught:

PSYC 2301 General Psychology

Teaching Experience:

Vernon College, 2000-present

Midwestern State University c. 1988-90(Graduate teaching Assistant)


mailto:mparsons@vernoncollege.edu

Perkins, Kimberly

Adjunct Vocational Nursing Instructor

Office Location: N/A

Office Phone: N/A

Email: kperkins@vernoncollege.edu
Degree(s) Awarded:

L.V.N., Vernon College

A.D.N., Vernon College

Courses Taught:

VNSG 1161 Clinical — Licensed Vocational Nurse (LVN) Training
VNSG 1162 Clinical — Licensed Vocational Nurse (LVN) Training
Teaching Experience:

Vernon College, 2011- present


mailto:kperkins@vernoncollege.edu

Pickett, Lisa

Adjunct Pharmacy Technician Instructor

Office Location: N/A

Office Phone: N/A

Email: Ipickett@vernoncollege.edu
Degree(s) Awarded:

A.A.S., Vernon College

Certificate(s) Awarded:

Pharmacy Technician Training Program, Vernon College
Courses Taught:

PHRA 1102 Pharmacy Law

Teaching Experience:

Vernon College, 2011- present

United Supermarket Pharmacy, 2007- present


mailto:lpickett@vernoncollege.edu

Platt, Kim

Associate Degree Nursing Instructor

Office Location: Vernon Campus

Office Phone: (940) 552-6291, Ext. 2302
Email: kplatt@vernoncollege.edu
Degree(s) Awarded:

Courses Taught:

Teaching Experience:

Vernon College, 2014- present


mailto:kplatt@vernoncollege.edu

Polk, Kirk

Government Instructor

Office Location: Vernon Campus, 311
Office Phone: (940) 552-6291, Ext. 2310
Email: kpolk@vernoncollege.edu
Degree(s) Awarded:

B.A., University of Houston

Courses Taught:

GOVT 2305 Federal Government (Federal constitution & topics)
GOVT 2306 Texas Government (Texas constitution & topics)
Teaching Experience:

Vernon College, 2013- present


mailto:kpolk@vernoncollege.edu

Puckett, Lisa

Adjunct Kinesiology Instructor

Office Location: N/A

Office Phone: N/A

Email: Ipuckett@vernoncollege.edu
Degree(s) Awarded:

B.S., Texas Tech University

M.Ed., Midwestern State University
Courses Taught:

KINE 1346 Drug Use and Abuse
Teaching Experience:

Vernon College, 1996- present

North Texas State Hospital, 1989- present

Charter Plains Hospital, 1987- 1988


mailto:lpuckett@vernoncollege.edu

